Provisional Overall results: Junior Boys
2023 IFCA Pan-American Open Windsurfing Championships - 19th ProKids Bonaire

#

10
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Name

TYCHO SMITS

STORM NICOLAI
Terence Seraus

Raim Solana

Caylen John Allee
OLIVIER VAN SISSEREN

DAVID VAN DER
VARST

BARRIE SASSEN
VINICIUS VAN KINTS
DIXON TEN LOHUIS
Hamudi Dabboussi

KICK SCHUT

Sail number

NED-1111

NED-2008

NB-444

NB-113

BON-80

ARU-28

ARU-69

NB-0607

ARU-999

ARU-22

BON-777

NED-168

Nationality
== NED

== NED

2d NB

2d NB

2d NB

ARU

ARU

2d NB
. ARU
im ARU
2d NB

== NED

4
an
7D i

Division
JUNIOR U15
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR U15

JUNIOR U15
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JUNIOR U15
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JUNIOR U15

1

0.0

5.0

7.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

11.0

12.0

2

2.0

0.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

8.0

12.0

3

0.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

12.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

12.0

a

0.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

5

0.0

2.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

12.0

12.0

6

0.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

9.0
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7

0.0

4.0
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8
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10.0

19.0
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86.0
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Netto @
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2.0

14.0

20.0
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50.0

60.0
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